Highlights
• Branch device that enables secure
Fabric services extension for distributed
enterprises
• Extends transparent fabric services
over MPLS-based WAN or internet
connections
• Enables security and micro-

• IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T
• IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-X
Ordering Information
ExtremeAccess Platform Hardware
Part Number Product Name Product Description
XA1440 ExtremeAccess Platform
1440
ExtremeAccess Platform 1440 hardware appliance with 6 x 10/100/1000Mbps Base-T ports
and 2 x 1/10GbSFP+ ports, includes Fan and one 12V external power adapter. Power Cord
ordered separately
XA1480 ExtremeAccess Platform
1480
ExtremeAccess Platform 1480 hardware appliance with 6 x 10/100/1000Mbps Base-T ports
and 2 x 1/10GbSFP+ ports, includes Fan and one 12V external power adapter. Power Cord
ordered separately
XN-2P-RMKIT-XA Two Post Rack Mount kit for
XA 1400
Optional two post rack mount kit for ExtremeAccess Platform 1400 models. Includes
brackets for front mount of chassis in a two-post rack.
XA1400-PWR-ADPT 12V/60W External Power
Adapter for XA 1400
Spare 12V/60W External Power Adapter for ExtremeAccess Platform 1400 models
ExtremeAccess Software Options
Part Number Product Name Product Description
FCVPN100-EW-1YR FCVPN 100Mb RTU App
Lic and EW TAC 1YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 1YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license -
includes ExtremeWorks Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-PW-1YR FCVPN 100Mb RTU App
Lic and PW TAC 1YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 1YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license -
includes PartnerWorks Plus Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-EWP-1YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and EWP TAC 1YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 1YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license -
includes ExtremeWorks Premier Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-EW-3YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and EW TAC 3YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 3YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license
- includes ExtremeWorks Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-PW-3YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and PW TAC 3YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 3YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license
- includes PartnerWorks Plus Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-EWP-3YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and EWP TAC 3YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 3YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license
- includes ExtremeWorks Premier Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-EW-5YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and EW TAC 5YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 5YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license
- includes ExtremeWorks Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
www.extremenetworks.com 6
Part Number Product Name Product Description
FCVPN100-PW-5YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and PW TAC 5YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 5YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license
- includes PartnerWorks Plus Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN100-EWP-5YR FCVPN 100M RTU App
Lic and EWP TAC 5YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 100Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 5YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license
- includes ExtremeWorks Premier Support (24x7x365 TAC and eSupport)
FCVPN500-EW-1YR FCVPN 500M RTU App
Lic and EW TAC 1YR
Fabric Connect VPN App at 500Mbps Bandwidth Tier, 1YR Right-to-Use (RTU) term license